Dimensions shown in inch(mm).   Specifications and availability subject to change without notice. www.dailywell.com.tw
HOW TO ORDER
TZ
Body options
Body options
EXAMPLE:
TZ19L-D4-    FN00-00D101(STD)
TZ19L-D4-    FE00-3CDB01(STD)
MODEL NO. WIREBUSHING CONTACT
CONFIGURATION RATING BODY
TYPE
BUTTON
TYPE
LIGHT
TYPE
CAP
MARKING
LED
COLOR
19
22
19mm
22mm
L Lock
D4 LOAD 5-24VADC
POWER 5-24V DC
D101
With LED
DB01
DA01
26AWG 150mm+2.54 1x6 Connector
are only available without LED.
26AWG 150mm+2.54 2x4 Connector
for model type TZ19 only.
26AWG 150mm+2.54 1x8 Connector
for model type TZ22 only.
F1
F3
D0
D3
Al alloy, Double flated
(Natural anodized)
Al alloy, Double flated
(Black anodized)
SUS 304, Double flated
SUS 316, Double flated
F
M
Flat
Concave
00 No
N
E
Without LED
Illuminated ring
Note: Please consult sales for additional wire options.
SPECIFICATIONS
RATING : 5-24VADC/1A  LOCK MODE.
POWER : 5-24V DC
INDICATOR : 12-24V DC
OPERATING LIFE : 50 Million cycles min.
CONTACT RESISTANCE : 1
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -20°C to 65°C.
MATERIALS
BUSHING: Aluminum alloy / Stainless steel.
SEALING : Silicone, EPOXY.
HEX NUT : Nickel plated brass.
00
3C
Without LED
RGB
TZ Series